
1 村  田  直  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 15 42.66 24.30 18.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.30 -0.14 4.160 0 0 0 -1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.70 3.302 2 1 1 1

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.30 2.611 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.202 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.102 2 1 0 1

22.04 24.30

Skating Skills 0.80 4.604.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.354.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.554.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.755.25 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.705.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

18.36

2 鈴  木  愛  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京学館新潟 13 34.46 18.82 15.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo 3.70 0.36 4.062 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.30 3.601 1 1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.102 2 1 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.12 2.480 0 -1 -1 0

5 1Lz!* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.902 1 1 0 1

17.30 18.82

Skating Skills 0.80 4.054.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.953.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.904.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.904.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00

15.64
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3 小  出  海  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新潟FC 7 33.03 16.91 16.12 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.10 3.20-1 -1 -1 1 1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.24 1.86-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 2 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 2F+2T* * 2.09 X -0.78 1.31-3 -3 -3 -1 -3

6 LSp1 1.50 0.24 1.742 -1 1 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.60 3.202 1 1 1 1

16.39 16.91

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.854.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.954.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Composition 0.80 4.054.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.054.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

16.12

4 河  内  理  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

青梅フィギュア 4 32.88 18.60 14.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 1 0 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.900 0 0 0 1

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 -1 0 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 0 1

6 2F+1Lo* * 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.902 1 0 0 1

18.40 18.60

Skating Skills 0.80 3.704.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.403.50 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.553.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.554.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.654.00 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

14.28
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5 竹  本  朝  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新潟FC 2 31.69 17.57 15.12 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F!+2T ! 3.20 -0.18 3.020 0 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.70 3.302 2 1 1 1

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.24 2.550 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 0 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.20 2.101 0 0 0 1

16.71 17.57

Skating Skills 0.80 3.704.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.603.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.803.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.804.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.50

15.12

転倒:  -1.00

6 左  伝  来  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ノイエス金沢FSC 10 31.65 17.05 14.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 1

3 2Fe+2T< e 2.30 -0.78 1.52-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 0 1 1

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 -1 0 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.20 2.601 0 0 0 1

16.71 17.05

Skating Skills 0.80 3.603.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.703.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.704.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

14.60
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7 岩  下  真  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 12 29.76 16.00 15.76 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

4 2Lz<<e e 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.70 3.302 2 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.302 1 1 1 1

16.40 16.00

Skating Skills 0.80 4.054.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.653.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.904.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.054.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.054.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

15.76

転倒:  -2.00

8 早  川  芙  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

富山FSC 9 28.55 14.99 14.56 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.800 2 1 0 0

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 -1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 0 1

5 2F!+2T ! 3.52 X -0.42 3.10-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.60 1.71-1 -3 -3 -2 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.20 2.101 0 0 0 1

16.93 14.99

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.453.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.603.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.653.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

14.56

転倒:  -1.00
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9 三  川  里聖羅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 16 28.05 14.13 13.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.52 0.58-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 2F<e+2T< e 2.20 -0.78 1.42-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.20 2.600 1 0 0 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.10 2.400 1 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.18 2.130 -1 -1 -1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.30 1.801 1 0 0 1

14.81 14.13

Skating Skills 0.80 3.453.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.303.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.553.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.603.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

13.92

10 高  波  はるか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新潟FC 11 26.72 13.36 13.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.56 0.54-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.78 0.72-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 2F+2T 3.20 -0.60 2.60-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 0 0 0

15.00 13.36

Skating Skills 0.80 3.403.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 0.80 3.153.00 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.353.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.303.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

13.36
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11 柳  田  梨穂子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

金沢フィギュアSC 14 26.49 14.25 13.24 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -0.60 1.70-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 LSpB 1.20 0.20 1.401 0 0 0 1

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 0 0 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.36 1.95-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 2F!+2Lo< ! 3.52 X -0.90 2.62-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.14 2.741 -1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.10 2.101 0 0 0 0

15.73 14.25

Skating Skills 0.80 3.453.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.303.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.303.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

13.24

転倒:  -1.00

12 高  橋  香  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

開志学園 8 26.26 13.02 14.24 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.24 0.86-2 -2 0 -2 0

2 2F!+2T ! 3.20 -0.90 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz<e e 1.54 X -0.78 0.76-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.900 0 0 0 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.20 2.101 1 0 0 0

14.54 13.02

Skating Skills 0.80 3.754.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.403.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.503.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.654.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

14.24

転倒:  -1.00
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13 丸  山  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 5 23.86 11.90 12.96 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F+2T< < 2.80 -0.36 2.44-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 0 0 -1 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.24 0.42-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.18 2.32-1 -1 -1 0 0

13.26 11.90

Skating Skills 0.80 3.453.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.203.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.153.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.203.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.203.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

12.96

転倒:  -1.00

14 小  川      菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新潟FC 1 22.16 9.96 13.20 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.66 1.44-2 -2 -3 -3 -1

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 LSpB 1.20 0.20 1.400 1 0 0 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.900 1 0 0 0

5 2F!+2T ! 3.52 X -0.24 3.28-1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.06 1.940 0 -1 0 0

10.62 9.96

Skating Skills 0.80 3.403.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 0.80 3.153.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.203.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 0.80 3.353.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.403.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

13.20

転倒:  -1.00
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15 梶  原  古都美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

富山FSC 6 21.69 10.29 13.40 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F!+1T* * 1.90 -0.84 1.06-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.18 1.820 -1 -1 -1 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.30 0.90-2 -2 -1 0 0

13.11 10.29

Skating Skills 0.80 3.453.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Transitions 0.80 3.253.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.053.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

Composition 0.80 3.453.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.553.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

13.40

転倒:  -2.00
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